CL shall pay ASU according to the provisions of Section 4 below.  

4. CL shall pay ASU, at a location to be advised by ASU, for use of the Course by non-ASU 

End-Users as follows:  

- A revenue share of two  percent (2%) on first time sales hereunder until a 
threshold of two hundred fifty thousand dollars ($250,000) in sales for non-ASU 
End-Users is reached (0-$250,000) 

- A revenue share of three  percent (3%) on first time sales hereunder on the next 
two million  ($2,000,000) in sales for non-ASU End-Users ($250,001-$2,250,000) 

- A revenue share of five percent (5%) on first time sales hereunder above